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1 ORLANDO FRANCESCO TP 88 A 1 ORLANDO FRANCESCO

2 NOTARRIGO MICHELE EN 61 B 2 RIZZO OTTAVIO

3 TIRANNO GIUSEPPE AG 40 C 3 D'AGATA ALESSIO

4 PAPA SALVATORE CT 38 D 4 X

5 CRISCINO PIPPO RG 38 E 1 NOTARRIGO MICHELE

6 PICCIANO LIBERATO PA 32 F 2 CORDARO AGOSTINO

7 CORTESE FABRIZIO CL 26 G 3 RASPANTI BENEDETTO

8 BITETTI ANDREA CT 25 H 4 X

9 GIACALONE DOMENICO PA 21 I 1 TIRANNO GIUSEPPE

10 LONGO GIUSEPPE PA 17 J 2 BARBAGALLO FRANCESCO

11 VISPO SALVATORE RG 16 K 3 RUSSINO GUGLIELMO

12 BRILLANTE ROSARIO CT 16 L 4 TROVATO ARCANGELO

13 GUCCIONE DIEGO AG 12 M 1 PAPA SALVATORE

14 FASCIANA GABRIELE AG 8 M 2 FINOCCHIARO DARIO

15 FERRARA GIUSEPPE PA 8 L 3 TURCO LUIGI

16 NANIA VINCENZO PA 8 K 4 TROPEA SEBASTIANO

17 CIMINO GIUSEPPE PA 8 J 1 CRISCINO PIPPO

18 SPICA ANTONINO TP 8 I 2 PONTILLO STEFANO

19 BUZZANGA BIAGIO CT 8 H 3 GIOVE ROSARIO

20 DI PRIMA ROSARIO CT 8 G 4 PALIZZOLO ANDREA

21 GUIDO SALVATORE TP 8 F 1 PICCIANO LIBERATO

22 PONTILLO STEFANO AG 8 E 2 GUIDO SALVATORE

23 FINOCCHIARO DARIO CT 8 D 3 BONAFFINI CALOGERO

24 BARBAGALLO FRANCESCO CT 8 C 4 TURLA' ROBERTO

25 CORDARO AGOSTINO AG 8 B 1 CORTESE FABRIZIO �
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CORDARO AGOSTINO 8

26 RIZZO OTTAVIO PA 8 A 2 DI PRIMA ROSARIO

27 D'AGATA ALESSIO CT 5 A 3 DI NATALE GIUSEPPE

28 RASPANTI BENEDETTO TP 5 B 4 DI PIETRO MAURIZIO

29 RUSSINO GUGLIELMO RG 5 C 1 BITETTI ANDREA

30 TURCO LUIGI AG 5 D 2 BUZZANGA BIAGIO

31 GIOVE ROSARIO CT 4 E 3 MUNNA SALVATORE

32 BONAFFINI CALOGERO CT 4 F 4 RANIOLO CLAUDIO

33 DI NATALE GIUSEPPE RG 4 G 1 GIACALONE DOMENICO

34 MUNNA SALVATORE AG 4 H 2 SPICA ANTONINO

35 ANTOCI MARCELLO RG 4 I 3 ANTOCI MARCELLO

36 GRASSO ANGELO EN 4 J 4 GAMBINO VITO

37 LI PUMA AURELIO CL 3 K 1 LONGO GIUSEPPE

38 CATALANO ANTONIO EN 3 L 2 CIMINO GIUSEPPE

39 CANICATTI' CARMELO AG 3 M 3 GRASSO ANGELO

40 CRISCINO EMANUELE RG 3 M 4 GIANNONE PAOLO

41 GRASSO GIUSEPPE CT 3 L 1 VISPO SALVATORE

42 CANICATTI' LORENZO AG 3 K 2 NANIA VINCENZO

43 GIANNONE PAOLO CL 2 J 3 LI PUMA AURELIO

44 GAMBINO VITO PA 2 I 4 CANICATTI' LORENZO

45 RANIOLO CLAUDIO RG 2 H 1 BRILLANTE ROSARIO

46 DI PIETRO MAURIZIO RG 2 G 2 FERRARA GIUSEPPE

47 TURLA' ROBERTO RG 0,752 F 3 CATALANO ANTONIO

48 PALIZZOLO ANDREA CT 0,614 E 4 GRASSO GIUSEPPE

49 TROPEA SEBASTIANO CT 0,425 D 1 GUCCIONE DIEGO

50 TROVATO ARCANGELO CT 0,391 C 2 FASCIANA GABRIELE

51 X B 3 CANICATTI' CARMELO

52 X A 4 CRISCINO EMANUELE
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